
BGSL SteelShowdown
6/13/2015

Match Results (division by time)

CF Limited

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Carroll, Kevin U CL 79.07 21.77 15.74 19.17 6.04 16.35
2 Rockwell, Scott A CL 83.52 18.05 17.47 21.11 9.89 17.00
3 Cook, Frank A CL 84.38 16.68 18.30 21.36 10.48 17.56
4 Owens, Sam U CL 89.38 17.24 26.19 21.39 8.01 16.55
5 Cerzosie, Joe A CL 96.12 17.85 21.03 23.30 12.87 21.07
6 Arnold, Mike none CL 101.74 17.23 30.22 19.71 9.23 25.35
7 Barr, At A CL 109.15 20.34 21.39 31.57 12.43 23.42
8 Sheron, Michael A CL 135.32 23.40 25.48 36.09 12.02 38.33
9 Owens, Shaun none CL 148.24 26.62 59.20 26.44 9.39 26.59

10 Rice, Bill A CL 152.93 34.46 31.86 40.21 15.74 30.66

CF LowReady

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Arnold, Michael U CL 69.60 15.17 16.93 18.19 4.09 15.22

CF Open

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Estill, Corey none CO 70.20 14.70 16.47 19.41 7.11 12.51
2 King, Andrew U CO 95.40 14.32 23.45 30.50 12.13 15.00
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RF Limited

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Baldridge, Josh none RL 51.85 10.49 10.87 14.95 4.50 11.04
2 Baldridge, Charles Class RL 57.28 12.90 11.37 17.97 3.95 11.09
3 Degrant, Ken none RL 61.16 11.62 12.46 18.66 7.13 11.29
4 Jeffrey, Barry A RL 70.85 12.71 16.77 19.91 6.51 14.95
5 Hawkins, Mike A RL 82.77 15.00 19.10 24.64 9.31 14.72
6 Richardson, Jessie A RL 83.49 14.48 23.57 20.86 10.08 14.50
7 Edwards, Lin C RL 85.41 20.42 18.89 22.14 6.85 17.11
8 Burke, Bill A RL 94.38 18.84 21.73 25.44 9.96 18.41
9 Owens, Brett RL 102.09 21.72 20.61 29.52 9.46 20.78

10 Ironmonger, Hannah none RL 117.33 23.63 23.22 34.95 13.52 22.01
11 Cerise, Alexis U RL 162.80 36.47 29.68 47.14 16.83 32.68

RF Open

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Foley, Mike none RO 47.03 9.81 10.65 14.41 2.52 9.64
2 Hall, Byron A RO 52.96 11.86 11.69 15.90 4.16 9.35
3 Hoffner, Chris RO 54.05 11.84 12.11 16.49 3.08 10.53
4 Hay, David A RO 91.50 16.77 17.27 22.67 8.18 26.61
5 Rice, Wesley none RO 122.14 24.49 26.62 32.13 13.52 25.38

RF Rifle Limited

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Massie, Kevin A RRL 79.31 14.40 17.02 22.61 6.74 18.54
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RF Rifle Open

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 West, Barry A RRO 45.01 8.89 10.43 12.80 4.04 8.85
2 Ironmonger, Brandon A RRO 59.12 10.46 12.06 19.04 6.72 10.84
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BGSL SteelShowdown
6/13/2015

Match Results (by time)

Final Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly

W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 West, Barry A RRO 45.01 8.89 10.43 12.80 4.04 8.85
2 Foley, Mike none RO 47.03 9.81 10.65 14.41 2.52 9.64
3 Baldridge, Josh none RL 51.85 10.49 10.87 14.95 4.50 11.04
4 Hall, Byron A RO 52.96 11.86 11.69 15.90 4.16 9.35
5 Hoffner, Chris RO 54.05 11.84 12.11 16.49 3.08 10.53
6 Baldridge, Charles Class RL 57.28 12.90 11.37 17.97 3.95 11.09
7 Ironmonger, Brandon A RRO 59.12 10.46 12.06 19.04 6.72 10.84
8 Degrant, Ken none RL 61.16 11.62 12.46 18.66 7.13 11.29
9 Arnold, Michael U CL 69.60 15.17 16.93 18.19 4.09 15.22

10 Estill, Corey none CO 70.20 14.70 16.47 19.41 7.11 12.51
11 Jeffrey, Barry A RL 70.85 12.71 16.77 19.91 6.51 14.95
12 Carroll, Kevin U CL 79.07 21.77 15.74 19.17 6.04 16.35
13 Massie, Kevin A RRL 79.31 14.40 17.02 22.61 6.74 18.54
14 Hawkins, Mike A RL 82.77 15.00 19.10 24.64 9.31 14.72
15 Richardson, Jessie A RL 83.49 14.48 23.57 20.86 10.08 14.50
16 Rockwell, Scott A CL 83.52 18.05 17.47 21.11 9.89 17.00
17 Cook, Frank A CL 84.38 16.68 18.30 21.36 10.48 17.56
18 Edwards, Lin C RL 85.41 20.42 18.89 22.14 6.85 17.11
19 Owens, Sam U CL 89.38 17.24 26.19 21.39 8.01 16.55
20 Hay, David A RO 91.50 16.77 17.27 22.67 8.18 26.61
21 Burke, Bill A RL 94.38 18.84 21.73 25.44 9.96 18.41
22 King, Andrew U CO 95.40 14.32 23.45 30.50 12.13 15.00
23 Cerzosie, Joe A CL 96.12 17.85 21.03 23.30 12.87 21.07
24 Arnold, Mike none CL 101.74 17.23 30.22 19.71 9.23 25.35
25 Owens, Brett RL 102.09 21.72 20.61 29.52 9.46 20.78
26 Barr, At A CL 109.15 20.34 21.39 31.57 12.43 23.42
27 Ironmonger, Hannah none RL 117.33 23.63 23.22 34.95 13.52 22.01
28 Rice, Wesley none RO 122.14 24.49 26.62 32.13 13.52 25.38
29 Sheron, Michael A CL 135.32 23.40 25.48 36.09 12.02 38.33
30 Owens, Shaun none CL 148.24 26.62 59.20 26.44 9.39 26.59
31 Rice, Bill A CL 152.93 34.46 31.86 40.21 15.74 30.66
32 Cerise, Alexis U RL 162.80 36.47 29.68 47.14 16.83 32.68
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BGSL SteelShowdown
Category Leaders : 6/13/2015

Lady

Place Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly
W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Ironmonger, Hannah none RL 117.33 23.63 23.22 34.95 13.52 22.01
2 Cerise, Alexis U RL 162.80 36.47 29.68 47.14 16.83 32.68

Junior

Place Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly
W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Baldridge, Josh none RL 51.85 10.49 10.87 14.95 4.50 11.04
2 Arnold, Michael U CL 69.60 15.17 16.93 18.19 4.09 15.22
3 Owens, Sam U CL 89.38 17.24 26.19 21.39 8.01 16.55
4 Ironmonger, Hannah none RL 117.33 23.63 23.22 34.95 13.52 22.01
5 Rice, Wesley none RO 122.14 24.49 26.62 32.13 13.52 25.38
6 Cerise, Alexis U RL 162.80 36.47 29.68 47.14 16.83 32.68

Senior

Place Name Number Class Division Time
Stage 1
(Round
About)

Stage 2
(Ugly
W)

Stage 3
(The
Trap)

Stage 4
(Down
Time)

Stage 5
(Triad)

1 Edwards, Lin C RL 85.41 20.42 18.89 22.14 6.85 17.11
2 Barr, At A CL 109.15 20.34 21.39 31.57 12.43 23.42
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